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3° TURNO (DAL 31 LUGLIO AL 11 AGOSTO)

BOoo~NoOR~WNE

Prot. n°

3717 del 15/06/2017
3499 del 08/06/2017
3551 del 12/06/2017
3552 del 12/06/2017
3558 del 12/06/2017
3578 del 12/06/2017
3673 del 14/06/2017
3714 del 15/6/2017

3715 del 15/06/2017
0. 3758 del 16/06/2017

NOME BAMBINO/A

ASOLE ALEX

BULLONI ANDREA
ORTU ANDREA
COSTAGGIU VERONICA
PUTZU CHIARA
SCHIPELLITI STEFANIA
SECCI ALESSIO

SAU NORA

SAU GIORGIO
MUNTONI AURORA

RINUNCIANO AL TURNO :

- 3849 DEL 28/06/2016

NATO/A

NUORO
NUORO
NUORO
NUORO
NUORO
NUORO
VIZZOLO P.
NUORO
NUORO
NUORO

IL

01.10.2008
14.04.2008
07.06.2008
06.09.2008
22.08.2008
19.09.2006
24.07.2006
12.09.2007
26.04.2010
30.12.2008

NOME_GENITORE/FAMILIARE

SCHIPELLITI ISABELLA
BULLONI MANUELE
ORTU MICHELA

ORTU MICHELA

SELIS TOMASA

PIRAS GIULIETTA
FERRERI SIMONA
MARONGIU DENISE
MARONGIU DENISE
DEMARTIS LUISA

Il Responsabile del Servizio Sociale
f.to Dott. Marco A. Ventroni



